MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED REGD. OFF. :- 32, HEERA PANNA MARKET PUR ROAD, BHILWARA - 311001 (RAJ)

CIN: L18101RJ2009PLC028647 Mail Id: ykladdha@hotmail.com Contact No.: 01482-246983

Website:www.manomaytexindia.com

Date: - 24/08/2022

To,
The Manager,
Listing Department,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Maharashtra, India

Scrip Code: 540396

Symbol: MTIL

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 and SEBI (PIT) Regulation, 2015 regarding acquisition of Equity Shares of Manomay Tex India Limited.

Dear Sir,

We are attaching herewith disclosure under Regulations 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 and From C- Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015 as Received Mr. Yogesh Laddha, Promoter (Acquirer) and Mrs. Pramila Maheshchand Ladha, Promoter (Acquirer) and Mrs. Pallavi Laddha, Promoter (Acquirer) and Yogesh Kailashchand Ladaha Huf, Promoter (Acquirer).

You are requested to take the same on your records.

Yours Faithfully,

For MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED

VIKAMESH Shri Shri Mal
Company Secretary

M.No.:- A56006

Yogesh Laddha

7-G-20, R C Vyas Colony, Bhilwara - 311001

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Manomay	Tex India Limited	d
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Yogesh La	ddha (" Acquirer")
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limite	ed (BSE)	
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of			
acquirer: a) Shares carrying voting rights #	3,15,250	2.15%	2.15%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/others)			- 1
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	-		-
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)			
Total (a+b+c+d)	3,15,250	2.15%	2.15%
Details of acquisition			
 a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired # 	28,000	0.19%	0.19%
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired			
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	-		- 1
Total (a+b+c+/-d)	28,000	0.19%	0.19%

3,43,250	2.34%	2.34%
-	-	
3,43,250	2.34%	2.34%
open mark	et	
N.A.		
August 22	2022	
14,683,350	Equity Shares	
e 14,683,35	0 Equity Shares	
d 14,683,35	0 Equity Shares	
	3,43,250 open mark N.A. August 23, 2 14,683,350	3,43,250 2.34% open market N.A. August 23, 2022 14,683,350 Equity Shares e 14,683,350 Equity Shares

Yogesh Laddha (Acquirer)

Date: August 24, 2022 Place: Bhilwara

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Manomay Tex India Limited ISIN of the company: INE784W01015

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, Category Securities held CHAI/DIN, & of Personprior to address With (Promote acquisition/ disposal Contact nos. of the	Category Securities held of Person prior to (Promote acquisition/ disp r/member of the	Securities prior to acquisitio		Securities acquired /Disposed	cquirea /L	Jisposeo		acquisition /disposal		advice/ acquisitionshares/ disposal of shares, specify	n of	intimation to company	acquisition which the /disposal trade was (on executed market/	which the trade was executed
		Type of security	No. and % of	Type of securities	No.	Value	Transacti on Type	Type of securities	No. and % of	From	То		public/ rights/ preferentia	
	person/ Director	(For eg. – Shares,	sharehol ding	(For eg.			/sale Warrants	Shares, Warrants	ng				offer/	
	-	Warrants		Shares,			Pledge /	Convertible					Inter-se	
	ate	,Converti		Warrants,			Revocati	Debentures,					transfer,	
		ble		Convertibl			on/	Rights					ESOPs,	
	hers	debenture		е			Invocatio	entitlement,					etc.)	
	etc.)	es etc.)		Debentur			n/	etc.)						
				es, Rights			Others-							
				entitleme			please							
1	2	ω	4	5	6	7	00	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Yogesh Laddha PAN: ABMPL4205H	Promoter	Equity Shares	3,15,250 2.15%	Equity Shares	28,000	Rs. 17,40,400		Purchase Equity Shares 3,43,250 2.34%	3,43,250 2.34%	23/08/2022	23/08/2022 23/08/2022 23/08/2022	23/08/2022	open market	BSE LTD.
7-G-20, R C Vyas Colony, Bhilwara - 311001 Contact: 9414114983														

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	15	the first opening of				Exchange on which the
Trading in Derivativ	es(specify type of con	rading in Derivatives(Specify type of contract, luture of option etc.		Sell		trade was executed
lype of collisiacs	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of Units (Contracts* lot size)	Notional Value	Number of Units (Contracts*Lot size)	
						3
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
N.A	. N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Yours Faithfully,

Yogesh Laddha

Date: August 24, 2022 Designation: Managing Director (Promoter)

Place: Bhilwara

Pramila Maheshchand Ladha

10/140, Dhanlaxmi Sadan, Behind Radha Krishna Talkies, Ichalkaranji – 416115(MH)

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Manomay	/ Tex India Limite	d
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Pramila M	laheshchand Lad	na (" Acquirer")
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limite	ed (BSE)	
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of			
acquirer: a) Shares carrying voting rights # b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	6,43,900	4.38%	4.38%
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)			
Total (a+b+c+d)	6,43,900	4.38%	4.38%
Details of acquisition			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired #b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	26,000	0.18%	0.18%
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired		-	
 d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) 		-	-
Total (a+b+c+/-d)	26,000	0.18%	0.18%

After the acquisition, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights # b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to rece	ive	6,69,900	4.56% - -	4.56% - -
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specific holding in each category) after acquisition d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge non-disposal undertaking/ others)	fy	-	-	
Total (a+b+c+d)		6,69,900	4.56%	4.56%
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public rights issue / preferential allotment / transfer/encumbrance, etc.)	issue / inter-se	open marke	et	
Salient features of the securities acquired including redemption, ratio at which it can be converted in shares, etc.		N.A.		
Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimallotment of shares / VR/ warrants/cosecurities/any other instrument that entitles the to receive shares in the TC.	nvertible	August 22 &	23, 2022	
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC the said acquisition	before	14,683,350	Equity Shares	
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC said acquisition	after the	14,683,350	Equity Shares	
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after acquisition	r the said	14,683,350	Equity Shares	

Pramila Maheshchand Ladha (Acquirer)

Date: August 24, 2022

Place: Ichalkaranji

भिमा गिर्धा

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

ISIN of the company: INE784W01015 Name of the company: Manomay Tex India Limited

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives

of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Pramila Maheshchand Ladha PAN: AAJPL6175C Address: 10/140, Dhanlaxmi Sadan, Behind Radha Krishna Talkies, Ichalkaranji – 416115 (MH) Contact: 9579233955	1																COHLACT HOS.	Contact nos	address With	CINIDIN. &	Name PAN
Promoter	2					etc.)	to/others	te relative	s/immedia	Director	person/	gnated	group/desi	promoter	ortne	/11/21/10/21	/member	(Promoter	Person		Category
Shares	1			nts etc.)	entitleme	es. Rights	Debentur			- Sildies,	. a.	99	(For	ies	Securit	Type of			acquisition/disposal	prior to	Securities held
6,43,900 4.38%	4												ding	sharehol	and % of		NO		n/disposal		
Shares		etc.)	ment,	entitle	Rights	ures,	Debent	ible		+ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Warran	Shares,	eg.	es (For	Securiti	- Y DC C	Type of				Securities acquired/Disposed
0.18%	26 000	0															No.				acquired/E
8% Shares 4.56%	Rs 16.68.600	7															Value				Jisposed
	Pur	00		specity)	please	otners-	on	Invocati	on/	Revocati	Pledge /	ef Sale/	{Purchas	Type	Type	i	Transact				
Shares	e Equity	9		nt, etc.)	entitleme	s, Rights	Debenture	ble	Converti	S,	Warrant	Shares,	0.1	20.00		CD	Type of			acquisition/ansposan	Securities held post
4.56%	6,69,900	10											-8	ng	shareholdi	of	No. and %			disposa.	eld post
	22/08/2022	11															From	andico, opening	charge speci	shares/ disposal of	advice/ acquisition of
	22/08/2022 23/08/2022	12															10	17			
23/08/2022	2 22/08/2022	13																		<	intimation
2 (open)		14					0001	etc 1	transfer,	rer-se	marker/ III	market/In	off off	tial offer /	s/preferen	ublic/right	market/p	(on	fdisposal f	n	acquisitio
	BSE LID.	15																		was executed	which the trade

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Re

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). Details of Trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company

			Type	Tundin
Z.A	16		Type of Contract	a in Doringting
N.A.	17	Contract specifications	est obecily type of com	of specify type of cont
N.A.	18	Notional Value	Type of Contract Buy	tract Futures or Options etc.)
N.A.	19	Number of Units (Contracts* lot size)		
N.A.	20	Notional Value	Sell	
N.A.	21	Number of Units (Contracts*Lot size)		
N.A.	22		trade was executed	Exchange on which the

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.

Name: - Pramila Maheshchand Ladha

Designation: - (Promoter) (Acquirer)

Date: August 24, 2022

Place: Ichalkaranji

Pallavi Laddha

7-G-20, R C Vyas Colony, Bhilwara - 311001

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Manomay	Tex India Limited	d.
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Pallavi Lac	ldha (" Acquirer")	
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limite	ed (BSE)	
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of acquirer: a) Shares carrying voting rights # b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)	6,26,889 - - -	4.26%	4.26%
Total (a+b+c+d)	6,26,889	4.26%	4.26%
Details of acquisition a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired # b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	14,000	0.10%	0.10%
Total (a+b+c+/-d)	14,000	0.10%	0.10%

After the acquisition, holding of:			
 a) Shares carrying voting rights # b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive 	6,40,889	4.36%	4.36%
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	-	-	
Total (a+b+c+d)	6,40,889	4.36%	4.36%
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer/encumbrance, etc.) Salient features of the securities acquired including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity	open marke	et	
그리 이 그 교육이 하지 않는 이 하고 있다고 있다면 되었다. 나는 그 나는 나는 사람들이 얼마나 그렇게 되었다.			
shares, etc. Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer	August 22, 2	022	
Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC. Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before	August 22, 2	022 Equity Shares	
shares, etc. Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC. Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	August 22, 2 14,683,350		

Pallavi Laddha (Acquirer)

Date: August 24, 2022 Place: Bhilwara

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Manomay Tex India Limited ISIN of the company: INE784W01015

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.	Pallavi Laddha PAN: AEMPB0200K Address: 7-G-20, R C Vyas Colony, Bhilwara 311001 Contact: 9414014984	1																Contact nos.	addross With	Name, PAN,
es" shall hav	Promoter	2	,				erc.)	ctc)	to others	+0 =0 0 +1 100	s/immedia	Director	gnated	gratod lesi	promoter	of the	/member	(Promoter	Borcon	Category
e the med	Shares	u	,		nts etc.)	entitleme	es, Rights	Debentur	ble	Converti	Warrants	- Shares,	eg.	(For	ies	Securit	Type of	acquisitio	prior to	Securities held
ining as de	4.26%	4												ding	sharehol	and % of	No.	acquisition/aisposar	n/disposal	held
fined unde	Shares		1	etc.)	entitle	Rights	ures,	Debent	ible	Convert	ts	Warran	Shares,	eg.	es (For	Securiti	Type of			Securities
er regulation	0.10%	0	0														No.			Securities acquired/Disposed
on 2(1)(i) of SEE	RS. 8,92,200	,	7														Value			Disposed
31 (Prohibit	Purchase	0	0		specity)	please	otners-	on	Invocati	on/	Revocati	Pledge /	ef Sale/	{Purchas	Type	ion	Transact			
ion of Insia	Shares		0		nt, etc.)	entitleme	s, Rights	Debenture	ble	Converti	S,	Warrant	Shares,	eg	s(For	Securitie	Type of		acquisicion	Securities held post
er Trading) R	4.36%	20000	10					10						ng	shareholdi	of	No. and %		-	held post
egulations, 20	77/00/202	בנחנ/ סח/ בנ	11														From	shares, specify	shares/ disposal of	Date of allotment
)15.		77/08/7077	12														To			
		22/08/2022 22/08/2022 22/08/2022	13																<	Date of intimation
	market (open)	on	14					etc.	ESOPS	transfer,	ter-se	market/In	off	tial offer /	s/preferen	ublic/right	market/n	/disposal	3	Mode of acquisitio
		BSE LTD.	15																was executed	Exchange on which the trade

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). Details of Trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company

N.A.	16		Type of Contract	Trading in De
N.A.	17	Contract specifications	ract	rivatives (Specify type of co
N.A.	18	Notional Value	Виу	Trading in Derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)
N.A.	19	Number of Units (Contracts* lot size)		
N.A.	20	Notional Value	S	
N.A.	21	Number of Units (Contracts*Lot size)	Sell	
N.A.	22		trade was executed	Exchange on which the

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.

Name: - Pallavi Laddha

Designation: - (Director) (Promoter)

Date: August 24, 2022

Place: Bhilwara

Date: August 24, 2022

Yogesh Kailashchand Ladaha Huf

32, Heera Panna Market Pur Road, Bhilwara - 311001 (Raj)

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Manomay	Tex India Limited	d
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer		ilashchand Ladah s Karta Yogesh La	na Huf addha ("Acquirer")
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limite	ed (BSE)	
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of acquirer:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights #	2,65,450	1.81%	1.81%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/			
non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares		-	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)			-
Total (a+b+c+d)	2,65,450	1.81%	1.81%
Details of acquisition			
Shares carrying voting rights acquired #	34,000	0.23%	0.23%
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/		-	
non-disposal undertaking/ others)		0.23%	0.23%

After the acquisition, holding of:			
 a) Shares carrying voting rights # b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to recipher shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specific properties). 	ceive	2.04%	2.04%
holding in each category) after acquisition d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pled non-disposal undertaking/ others)		-	
Total (a+b+c+d)	2,99,450	2.04%	2.04%
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / publ rights issue / preferential allotment / transfer/encumbrance, etc.)	onon marke	et	
redemption, ratio at which it can be converted in	NI A		
Salient features of the securities acquired includir redemption, ratio at which it can be converted in shares, etc. Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intiallotment of shares / VR/ warrants/cosecurities/any other instrument that entitles the to receive shares in the TC.	mation of onvertible	022	
redemption, ratio at which it can be converted in shares, etc. Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intipallotment of shares / VR/ warrants/consecurities/any other instrument that entitles the to receive shares in the TC. Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC.	mation of onvertible e acquirer C before	022 Equity Shares	
redemption, ratio at which it can be converted in shares, etc. Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of inticallotment of shares / VR/ warrants/consecurities/any other instrument that entitles the	mation of onvertible e acquirer C before 14,683,350		

Yogesh Kailashchand Ladaha Huf

Yogesh Laddha

(Karta)

Date: August 24, 2022

Place: Bhilwara

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Manomay Tex India Limited ISIN of the company: INE784W01015

immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and

Address: 32, Heera Panna Market Pur Road, Bhilwara - 311001 (Raj) Contact: 9414114983	Yogesh Kailashchand Ladaha Huf PAN: AAAHY8244E	1													Name, PAN, Category Securities held cHV/DIN, & of Personprior to address With (Promote acquisition/disposal full full full full full full full fu
	Promoter	2				etc.)	hers	relative	ate	s/immedi	Director	person/	group/de	promoter	Category Securition of Person prior to (Promote acquision fr/member of the
	Equity Shares	З				es etc.)	debenture	ble	,Converti	Warrants	- Shares,	(For eg.	security	Type of	Category Securities held of Person prior to (Promote acquisition/dispose) of the
	2,65,450 1.81%	4									ding	sharehol	and % of	No.	
	Equity Shares	5	nt, etc.)	entitleme	es, Rights	Debentur	Ф	Convertibl	Warrants,	Shares,	1	(For eg.	securities	Type of	Securities acquired/Disposed
	34,000 0.23%	6												No.	cquired/L
	Rs. 21,36,300	7												Value	Jisposed
		00	specify)	please	Others-	n/	Invocatio	on/	Revocati	Pledge /	/sale	(Purchase (For eg.	on Type	Transacti	
	Purchase Equity Shares 2,99,450 2.04%	9				etc.)	entitlement,	Rights	Debentures,	Convertible	Warrants,	(For eg.	securities	Type of	Securities held post acquisition/disposal
	2,99,450	10									ng	shareholdi	of	No. and %	sposal
	72/08/2022	11												From	Date of allotment Date of advice/ acquisition of intimation shares/ to disposal of shares, company specify
	72/08/2022	21 /00/20	3											10	tment uisition of hares,
	72/08/2027 22/08/2027	22/00/2022	10												
h	market		1/				etc.)	ESOPs,	transfer,	Inter-se	off market/	offer/	proferentia	public/	ition
		RSFITD	15												executed

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in Derivativ	es(Specify type of cor	Trading in Derivatives(Specify type of contract, future or option etc				Exchange on which the
Type of Contract	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of Units (Contracts* lot size)	Notional Value	Sell Number of Units (Contracts*Lot	trade was executed
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Yours Faithfully,

Yogesh Kailashchand Ladaha Huf

Yogesh Laddha

(Karta)

Date: August 24, 2022

Place: Bhilwara